Islamic Finance
A fast moving feast
Fund Boutiques
Is there really something for everyone?
What is Climate Change Risk?
The USA leads the way
efm33 cover.qxd  19/6/07  14:17  Page 1
efm

Group Total number of
rated managers
(AAA - A)
Invesco 9
JP Morgan 9
Universal 8
DWS Investment 7
Black Rock MLIM 5
Principal Global Investors 5
Alliance Bernstein 5
M&G Investments 4
Source: Citywire – Results of evaluation carried out by Universal Investment (Status: April 30, 2007)
Source: Feri Rating & Research GmbH.  Date: 28.02.2007.  Peer Group: Equity World.  Order: Perf. 5 years (p.a.)
Fonds Portfolio Flagg. KAG Advisor WKN ISIN Currency Rating Perf. 1Y Perf. 3Y (p.a.) Perf. 5Y (p.a.) Volatility Max. Drew Sharpe
oder Vermögensver.? d
WM Aktien Global UI-Fonds Vermögensverwalter Universal-Investment GmbH Wolfgang Mayr Vermögensverwaltung GmbH 979075 DE0009790758 EUR (A) 14.72% 10.01% 15.58% 16.70% -15.23% 0.45
StarPlus SICAV - Starpoint Vermögensverwalter IPConcept Fund Management S.A. Huber Portfolio AG 940076 LU0114997082 EUR (A) 8.47% 17.33% 12.01% 11.94% -8.31% 1.25
LINGOHR-SYSTEMATIC-LBB-INVEST Vermögensverwalter Landesbank Berlin Investment GmbH Lingohr & Partner Asset Management GmbH 977479 DE0009774794 EUR (A) 10.68% 19.14% 10.86% 10.46% -6.28% 1.59
Global Advantage Funds-Major Markets High Value Vermögensverwalter Global Advantage Funds SICAV Keppler Asset Management, Inc., New York 972580 LU0044747169 EUR (A) 14.53% 18.93% 9.82% 8.47% -5.42% 1.94
Albrech & Cie Optiselect Fonds Thes. Vermögensverwalter Adviser I Funds SICAV Albrech & Cie Vermögensverwaltung AG 933882 LU0107901315 EUR (A) 4.65% 12.87% 9.62% 9.48% -7.01% 1.10
Portfolio Vermögensverwalter 8
Astra-Fonds FI Vermögensverwalter DWS Investment GmbH Dr. Jens Ehrhardt Kapital AG 977700 DE0009777003 EUR (A) 9.19% 19.64% 9.28% 10.93% -5.89% 1.57
FMM-Fonds Vermögensverwalter FRANKFURT-TRUST Dr. Jens Ehrhardt Kapital AG 847811 DE0008478116 EUR (A) 8.55% 18.79% 8.80% 10.56% -8.09% 1.55
ACATIS Aktien Global UI A Vermögensverwalter Universal-Investment GmbH ACATIS Anlageberatung für Investmentfonds GmbH 978174 DE0009781740 EUR (A) 3.67% 12.73% 8.17% 11.45% -12.49% 0.90
PEH-UNIVERSAL-FONDS VALUE STRATEGIE Vermögensverwalter Universal-Investment GmbH PEH Wertpapier AG 976741 DE0009767418 EUR 3.33% 3.87% 5.98% 8.94% -12.15% 0.16
4Q-Value Fonds Universal Vermögensverwalter Universal-Investment GmbH TBF Global Asset Management GmbH 978163 DE0009781633 EUR 10.47% 15.26% 3.89% 8.71% -5.60% 1.47
Templeton Growth Fund, Inc. Flaggschiff Templeton Growth Fund, Inc. 9
DWS Vermögensbildungsfonds I Flaggschiff DWS Investment GmbH 8
UniGlobal Flaggschiff Union Investment Privatfonds GmbH 8
Portfolio Flaggschiffe 3

a small “special bet” in a portfolio
WKN ISIN Currency Rating Perf. 1Y Perf. 3Y (p.a.) Perf. 5Y (p.a.) Volatility Max. Drew Sharpe
down 6M Ratio
979075 DE0009790758 EUR (A) 14.72% 10.01% 15.58% 16.70% -15.23% 0.45
940076 LU0114997082 EUR (A) 8.47% 17.33% 12.01% 11.94% -8.31% 1.25
977479 DE0009774794 EUR (A) 10.68% 19.14% 10.86% 10.46% -6.28% 1.59
972580 LU0044747169 EUR (A) 14.53% 18.93% 9.82% 8.47% -5.42% 1.94
933882 LU0107901315 EUR (A) 4.65% 12.87% 9.62% 9.48% -7.01% 1.10
8.96% 14.51% 9.57% 10.13% -7.31% 1.19
977700 DE0009777003 EUR (A) 9.19% 19.64% 9.28% 10.93% -5.89% 1.57
847811 DE0008478116 EUR (A) 8.55% 18.79% 8.80% 10.56% -8.09% 1.55
H 978174 DE0009781740 EUR (A) 3.67% 12.73% 8.17% 11.45% -12.49% 0.90
976741 DE0009767418 EUR 3.33% 3.87% 5.98% 8.94% -12.15% 0.16
978163 DE0009781633 EUR 10.47% 15.26% 3.89% 8.71% -5.60% 1.47
971025 US8801991048 USD (B) 4.87% 11.24% 3.88% 7.95% -5.39% 1.10
847652 DE0008476524 EUR (B) 3.49% 11.12% 3.81% 9.17% -7.05% 0.94
849105 DE0008491051 EUR (B) 6.10% 12.59% 3.44% 8.80% -5.70% 1.15
3.78% 10.97% 2.48% 8.63% -6.27% 0.99
USD 4.65% 11.90% 2.46% 8.42% -6.26% 1.12
EUR 3.80% 10.49% 1.38% 9.10% -6.54% 0.88
970741 LU0006013907 USD (C) 1.47% 8.26% 1.07% 9.28% -6.98% 0.62